Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002 Summary

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Name Micro Din Logo Hoodie
Style No NOSCH002

Division Mens

Category Sweatshirts

Season Spring/Summer

Year 2025

Size Scale -Sample size

XS |S M L XL XXL

Style Status Design

Factory UN-AVAILABLE
Designer Name Lonz

TD Name Anastasiya
Created by/Author 8/15/2024

Anastasiya Zolotova

anastasiya.zolotova@aimeleondore.com

Micro Din Logo Hoodie
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002 Images | Construction Details

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

SILVERMIX JET BLACK
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Created with backbone

MR
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© Aime Leon Dore

Images | Construction Details

Comments (7)

@ DART @ HOOD

METAL EYELETS W/ DRAWCORD @ HOOD - FLAT
BRAIDED DRAWCORDS - METALAGLETS

ARTWORK @ WL CHEST - SEE SEPARATE FILE FOR
ARTWORK DETAILS

@ KANGAROO POCKET @ FRONT BODY
@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM
@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS

1. XE NON

2. MAT CAO VOI DAY LUON DEP TAI NON
3. HINH IN TAI NGUC TRAI

4. TUI KANGAROO TAI THAN TRUGC
5.NHAN CO TAI SUON NGOAI

6. RIB 1X1 TAI LAI TAY

7.RIB 1X1 TAI LAI AO
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (9)

@ DART @ HOOD

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SHOULDER SEAM
@ STRADDLE STITCH @ NECK

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ ARMHOLE

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

1/8" SN TS @ POCKET - APPLIES TO TOP AND BOTTOM
EDGES - 1/4"DN TS @ OPENINGS

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SLEEVE CUFF
@ STRADDLE STITCH @ BOTTOM HEM

@ SN TS @ DRAWCORD TUNNEL

1. XE NON

2. DIEU RE TAI DUONG MAY CO

3. DIEU RE TAI NACH

4. MAY SACH TAI PUONG MAY SUON
6. DIEU 1 KIM 1/8" TAI CANH TREN VA
CANH DUOI TUI - DIEU 2 KIM 1/4" TAI
MIENG TUI

7. DIEU RE TAI LAI TAY

8. DIEU RE TAI LAI AO

9. DIEU 1 KIM TAI MIENG NON
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Minimum Neck Stretch

Shoulder Slope

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height

Hood Height at CF

Hood Height at HPS

Hood Width 6" Below Top Edge

Hood Overlap Width at CF Neck

Drawcord Opening Placement up from Neck Seam
Exposed Drawcord Length

Hood Tunnel Height

Kangaroo Pocket Height At Center

Kangaroo Pocket Height at Sides

Kangaroo Pocket Width at Top Edge

Kangaroo Pocket Width at Bottom

Kangaroo Pocket Hem Height

WL Chest Artwork Placement from HPS to Top Edge
WL Chest Artwork Placement Out from CF Line

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge
Straight with seam relaxed

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

From neck seam to top edge

Straight from CF edge to CB seam- 6" down

Height at center

Width at top edge
Width at Bottom Edge
Edge to stitch line

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side
seam

true
true
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
false
true
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Half
Full
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/2in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/4in
0in

1/4in
1/4in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/8in

1/2in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
3/8in
1/8 in
3/8in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8in

1/8in

27in

26 1/4in
31/2in
3/4in
9in

11 1/2in
21/2in
221/2in
20 1/2in
21lin

22 1/2in
191/2in
17 1/2'in
21/2in

35in

13in

10 1/4 in
71/2in
43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
15in
131/2in
10 1/2/in
11/2in
11/2in
91/2in
1in
83/4in
3in
91/2in
13in
3/4in
7in
23/4in

7in
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002 Feedback & Revisions /
Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

NOSCHO002 Micro Din Logo Hoodie
Date: 8/12/24

Status: Requesting 1st Fit
TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow FW24CHO00O0 Crest Hoodie w/below updates:

1. Please adjust neck shape keeping neck width and front neck drop but scooping out about -1/8" to -1/4" to reduce wide curve at neck.
2. Side of kangaroo pocket is too straight. Please reduce bottom pocket width to 12 3/4” to create more of a shape. Reducing 3/8" from both sides. See image.
3. Please note kangaroo pocket width at bottom is measured with rib extended, it is the pattern measurement not the garment after rib is synched.

FIT: THAM KHAO FW24CH000 VOI CAP NHAT BEN DUOL:

1. VUILONG PIEU CHINH HINH DANG CO GIU RONG CO VA HA CcO TRUGC NHU NHUNG THU GON KHOANG -1/8 PEN
-1/4" PE GIAM PO CONG RONG CO.

2. CANH BEN TUI QUA THANG, VUI LONG GIAM RONG TUI TAI MEP 12 3/4" PE TAO HINH DANG TUI HON. GIAM PEU 3/8"
MOI BEN, XEM HINH BEN DUOL.

3. VUI LONG LUU Y RANG CHIEU RONG TUI KANGAROO & CANH DUGI DPUGC PO VOI RIB DE CANG, THONG SO TREN RAP
KHONG PHAI THONG SO SAU KHI MAY XONG.
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Feedback & Revisions |

Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002
Development

1. CANH BEN TUI QUA THANG, VUI LONG GIAM RONG TUI TAI MEP 12 3/4" PE TAO HINH DANG TUI HON. GIAM DEU 3/8" MOI

BEN, XEM HINH BEN DUOL ]
2. VUI LONG LUU Y RANG CHIEU RONG TUI KANGAROO O CANH DUGI DPUGC PO VOI RIB BE CANG, THONG SO TREN RAP

KHONG PHAI THONG SO SAU KHI MAY XONG. $S25CH-All Hoodies

1.5ide of kangaroo pocket is too straight. Please reduce bottom pocket width to 12 3/4" to create more of a shape.
Reducing 3/8" from both sides. See below.

2 Please note kangaroo pocket width at bottom is measured with rib extended,

it is the pattern measurement not the garment after rib is synched.

= - o

6.376 b 6.375

Screen Shot 2024-08-15 at 9.41.58 AM.jpg
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Micro Din Logo Hoodie - Style #NOSCH002 Feedback & Revisions /
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025 Development

1. VUI LONG PIEU CHINH HINH DANG CO GIU RONG CO VA HA CO TRUGC NHU NHUNG THU GON KHOANG -1/8 DEN -1/4" DE
GIAM bO CONG RONG CO.

SS25CH-All Hoodies

-Please adjust the neck shape as follows, keep neck width and front neck drop but scoop out about -1/8"to -1/4" to less of a wide
curve at neck.

-1!8"-1!4/

Screen Shot 2024-08-15 at 9.46.59 AM.jpg
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Sample Size: M . . TOLERA .| FIT-RCVD
POINT OF MEASURE [~ DICH - HOW TO MEASURE DICH | CRITICA™ | TYPE | ©" | EXPECTED " S
Front Body Length DAl AO THAN TRUOC HPS to bottom edge TU DiNH VAI DEN MEP LAI true true Full 1/2in 27 in
Back Body Length DAl AO THAN SAU CB neck seam to bottom edge | TU GIUA CO SAU BEN MEP LAI true true Full 1/2in 26 1/4in
Front Neck Drop HAcd TRUGC HPS to neck seam ;g DINH VAI DEN BUONG MAY false false Full 1/8 in 31/21in
Back Meck Drop HA CO SAU HPS to neck seam ;g DINH VAI DEN BUGNG MAY false false Full 118 in 3/4in
, - Seam to seam at back neck, at| T DUONG MAY DEN BUONG . ,
Back Meck Width RONG CO SAU HPS point MAY TAI CO SAU, DEN DIEM VAI false false Full 1/4in 8in
Minimum Meck Stretch DO KEO CANG co 1ol false true Half Oin 11 1/21in
THIEU
Shoulder Slope XUOI VAl ﬁg"su'der point perpendicular 10| pvp & n vAI DEN DINH VAI false | false | Full 114 in 2112 in
Across Shoulder Width- Seam |RONG NGANG VAI - . . ] _
to seam DUGNG MAY DEN Seam to Seam PBUONG MAY DEN BUONG MAY false false Full 1/4 in 22 1/2in
; : 7" dwn from HPS, Seamto  [HA 7" TUP DiNH VAL, TU BUONG . _
Across Front NGANG THAN TRUO'C MAY DEN BUGONG MAY true falze Half 38 in 20 1/2in
; 7" dwn from HPS, Seamto _ [HA 7" TP DINH VAL TP DUONG . _
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU Sea MAY DEN DUONG MAY false false Half 38 in 211in
Chest Width RONG NGUC " Below ammiiole: cdge to || | DUOENACH 1" - TU MEP BEN false true | Half 112in 22 1/2in
; ; edge MEP
Bottom Opening Width- At RONG LAI AO - TAI ] ) - . . ] _
Seam DUONG MAY Straight with seam relaxed PO THANG BUONG MAY, PO EM true true Half 1/2in 19 1/2In
Egggm Opening Width-At | psNG LAIAO - TAIMEP  |At bottom edge TAI MEP true | tue | Half 112in 17 1121in
Bottorn Hemn Height TO BAN LAI A0 Si‘;;t‘;ﬁafggem stitchline or|riy MEP DEN DUONG DIEU true | false | Full 118 in 2112 in
3-point measure from CB Neck - -
. N ) 3 DIEM - TU GIFA CO SAU BEN . _
Sleeve Length from CB Neck |DAI TAY TUF GICPA CO SAU Lodggoulder point to sleeve DIEM VAI DEN MEP TAY false true Full 1/2in 35in
Armhole Drop HA NACH Below HPS - measure DU DINH VAI - VUONG GOC true false | Full 114 in 13in
perpendicular
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY 1" below armhole- edge to |DUGTNACH 1" - TU" MEP BEN false | false | Half 114 in 10 1/4 in
edge MEP
Farearm Width RONG CANG TAY 9" up from sleeve cuff edge | TP MEP LAI TAY LEN 9" false false Half 1/4in 71/2in
Sleeve Opening Width- At RONG LAI TAY - TAl i - . . .
Seam DUONG MAY Width at Seam RONG TAI BUONG MAY false false Half 1/4in 4 3/4in
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge|RONG LAl AD - TAIMEP  |At edge TAl MEP false false Half 1/4in 334 in
Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAl TAY Cuff edge to seam MEP DEN BUONG MAY false false Full 1/8in 2 1/2in




CAO NON TAl GIFA

Hood Height at CF TRUGC From neck seam to top edge  |DUONG MAY CO BEN MEP false false Half 3/18in 15in
Hood Height at HPS CAO NON TAI HPS false false Full 1/8in 131/2in
! " . : : - . |Straight from CF edge to B |HA 6" TU MEP GIJFA TRUO'C . )
Hood Width 6" Below Top Edge|RONG NON DU'C'I MEP 6 seam- 6" down NON DEN BUONG MAY GIFA false false Half 318 in 10 1/2in
Hood Cverlap Width at GF DO CHOM MIENG NON ] _
Neck TAI GIA TRUGC false false Full 1/8in 11/21n
Drawcord Opening Placement |Vl TRI MAT CAO TUF . )
up from Neck Seam DUONG MAY CO false false Full 1/8 in 11/21n
DAI DAY LUON DU RA . _
Exposed Drawcord Length KHOI MAT CAO false false Full 1/2in 91/21in
Hood Tunnel Height CAO MIENG NON false false Full 1/8 in 1in
Kangaroo Pocket Height At CAO TUI KANGAROO TAI g . . _
Center GIFA TRUGC Height at center CADITAIGIUA false false Full 1/4in 83/4in
Kangaroo Pocket Height at CAO TUI KANGAROO TAI . )
Sides CANH BEN false false Full 1/8in 3in
Kangaroo Pocket Width at Top |RONG TUI KANGAROO _ ] . ] _
Edge TAI MEP TREN Width at top edge RONG TAlI CANH TREN false false Full 1/4in 91/21in
Kangaroo Pocket Width at RONG TUI KANGAROO . - . . ]
Bottorm TAI MEP DU Width at Bottom Edge RONG TAlI CANH DUC false false Full 1/4in 13in
Kangaroo Pocket Hem Height |CAQ GAU TUI Edge to stitch line CANH PEN BUONG MAY false false Full 1/8in 3/4in
WL Chest Artwork Placement VI TRI HINH IN NGU'C false true Eul 18in 7in
from HPS to Top Edge TRAI TU BiNH VAI DEN
WL Chest Artwork Placement |Vl TRI HINH IN NGU'C . _
Out from CF Line TRAI T GIPA THAN false | false | Ful 1/ in 2341
Loop Label Placement at VI TRi NHAN SUON Bottom edge to bottom of loop | TUF MEP LAl BEN MEP DU . .
false false Full 1/8in 7in

Sideseam

NGOAI

label, at the WL side seam

NHAN, TAI SUON TRAI
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